

# ASIA SINGAPORE TREATY

## CONTACTS Allied World Syndicate Services (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

#04-04 Capita Green 138 Market Street Singapore 048946

### Sunil Kamath

Active Underwriter E. sunil.kamath@awac.com T. +44 20 7220 0679

M.+44 7860 591878

### Yeo Meng Wong

Senior Vice President & Head of Asia Pacific Treaty Reinsurance Division

E. yeomeng.wong@alliedworldre.com

T. +65 6631 2505 M.+65 9022 7868

Anthony Tan Vice President

E. anthony.tan@awac.com

T. +65 6631 2518

M.+65 9022 4606

### Lay Ping Lim

Vice President

E. layping.lim@alliedworldre.com

T. +65 6631 2506

M +65 9023 9820

alliedworld2232.com

Allied World Syndicate 2232 offers a range of reinsurance products for our partners throughout the Asia Pacific region (including Australia, New Zealand, Japan and Greater China), Indian Subcontinent, the Middle East, and Africa. With over 100 years of collective experience, our highly dedicated Singapore team is able to provide excellent service for a diverse range of risks.

#### **PRODUCTS**

In addition to the following risks, we will also consider miscellaneous classes of business.

### Casualtv:

- General Liability non-proportional, including product liability
- · Employers' Liability non-proportional
- Motor non-proportional.

### Professional Liability:

- · Errors and Omissions
- · Directors and Officers
- Medical Professional.

### Property:

- Risk and Proportional
- · Property Catastrophe.

### **CAPACITY**

Up to \$25 million (USD).

### TARGET CLASSES

- Country-specific or multi-national companies.
- Small to large risk portfolios: commercial, industrial or personal.



Coverage is subject to the satisfaction of applicable regulatory licensing requirements and will be provided through appropriately licensed insurance intermediaries. Actual coverage may vary and is subject to policy language as issued. Risk management services are provided by or arranged through AWAC Services Company (Ireland) Limited, a member company of Allied World. Coverage will be underwritten by Allied World Syndicate 2232, including EU/EEA business that will be underwritten by Lloyd's Insurance Company S.A. (Belgium) and fully ceded to and reinsured by Allied World Syndicate 2232. Syndicate 2232 is managed by Allied World Managing Agency Limited, which is authorized by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority. The Lloyd's market is rated "A+" (Strong) by Standard & Poor's and "AA-" (Very Strong) by Fitch Ratings. © 2023 Allied World Assurance Company Holdings, Ltd. All rights reserved.